20240705235752 Name:KEITASEKOU 25mm/s 0.5~35Hz AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
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Name © KEITA SEKOU

ID © 20240705235752
e Sex : Male

Age @ 32
HR

R-R
V5 P-R
QRS

QT/QTC :
P/QRS/T:
RVS/SV1:
V6 RVG4SVA :
QTcF

72
: 790
175
: 86

340/372
68/ 70/ 61

bpm|

1.018/-1.013 mV

0.006

: 0.430

mV




